Kaunas Grand Prix
Kaunas, 26-6-2024

Event 3 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2010 and younger
2024-06-26 - 14:04 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 12
1 Kartociaté Aurelija 15 SK Olimpo Pradzia NT
2 StrelCidnaité Agota 12 SM Nemunas NT
3 Wisniewska Malgorzata 14  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski NT
4 Masiuk Kalina 12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski NT
5 Kulik Natalia 08 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski NT
6 Velickaité Ainé 15 SM Nemunas NT
7 Leoniuk Nikola 11  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski NT
8 Savickaité Severina 12 Radviliskio PB NT

Heat 2 of 12
0 Ozolins Gusté 15 Kauno PM 1:16.90
1 Urnikyté Léja 15 Kauno PM 1:13.30
2 Ramoskaiteé Aisté 15 Kauno PM 1:10.18
3 Laucdyté Guosté 16  Sostinés SC 1:09.91
4 Aleksaité Lukrecija 15 Kauno PM 1:09.15
5 Astrauskaité Aida 16  Sostinés SC 1:09.44
6 Venckdnaité Liucija 14 Kauno SM Startas 1:09.92
7 Briedelyté Amanda 16 KaunoPM 1:11.91
8 PlecCkaityté Méta 15 Kauno SM Startas 1:15.73
9 Nedeva Vanessa Ari 15 Kauno PM NT

Heat 3 of 12
0 Tulauskaité Austéja 15 Kauno PM 1:07.94
1 Zaica Evija 15 Daugavpils SS 1:04.02
2 Ziulkuté Nora 13 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1 1:03.24
3 USinskaité Emilé 14  SM Nemunas 1:02.54
4 Volkaviciaté Andréja 16 Kauno PM 1:01.74
5 Navickaité Ugneé 15 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1 1:02.18
6 Beliaziun Amelija 16  SK Olimpo Pradzia 1:02.89
7 Tupilenko Milena 13  Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1 1:03.32
8 OrZekauskaité Elzé 14 Kauno PM 1:04.12
9 Timinskaité Alisa 16 Kauno PM 1:08.08

Heat 4 of 12
0 Sturaité Gabrielé 15  Sostinés SC 1:00.98
1 Smilginaité Karina 09 Kauno PM 1:00.56
2 Savickaité Bernadeta 15 Radviliskio PB 59.94
3 Jaseviciaté Dina 11  Sostinés SC 58.27
4 lvanova Ksenija 13 Daugavpils SS 57.92
5 Bugeleviciaté Kamilé 14  Zalgirio PA 58.13
6 Staskonyté Elena 16  Rokiskio KKSC 58.80
7 Stasytyté Gabrielé 14 Kauno PM 1:00.00
8 Kutanovaité Ula 16  SK Olimpo Pradzia 1:00.92
9 Papievyté Emilija 15 Sostinés SC 1:01.23
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Kaunas Grand Prix
Kaunas, 26-6-2024

Event 3, Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 5 of 12

Kazlauskaité Aine
Kilsauskaite Ela
Dumpyte Dominyka
Grigaité Nora

Kedyté Gilé

Obrikyté Auguste
Judickaité Gabija
Zaicenkova Kotryna
Jacenko Lana
PaZereckaité Barbora

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 6 of 12

Rakauskaité Adrija
Kuznecovaité I1zabele
Daugeélaité Gedimina
Sersnova Sofija
Slavinskaité Emilé
Prasauskaité Daniela
Badaité Léja
Ptasekaité Rusné
Sniukstaité Vilté
Orlova Anastasija

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 7 of 12

o

Gedroite Karolina
Danileviciaté Austéja
Lesnevskyté Jone
Umbrasko Sofia
Racidnaite leva
Zigutyte Liepa
Lencevicitté Adelé
Vaicikauskaité Justé
Mizaraité Gabrielé

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 8 of 12

Burneikaité Greta
Miketa Viktorija
Koniajeva Marija
Giptere Marta
Borovska Kotryna
Zaleckyté Elzbieta
Skarbalitté Rata
Upenika Erika
Zajankauskaité Vilté
Katinaité Zemyna

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Rutkauskaité Dominyka

13 Siauliy "Delfinas"

14  Sostines SC

14  Siauliy "Delfinas"

14  Siauliy "Delfinas"

14  Marijampolés sporto centras
11  Siauliy "Delfinas"

15 Rokiskio KKSC

15 Rokiskio KKSC

12 Daugavpils SS

15 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1
14  Siauliy "Delfinas"

13 PABanga

14  Alytaus SRC

12 Daugavpils SS

12  KaiSiadoriy KKSC

13 Kauno PM

14 Kauno PM

15 Sostinés SC

14 Kauno PM

15 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1
13 Siauliy "Delfinas"

11  Daugavpils SS

15 Alytaus SRC

11  Kauno PM

12 Daugavpils SS

13 Kauno PM

12 KaiSiadoriy KKSC

14  SK Olimpo Pradzia

12 Kauno PM

12 Kauno PM

11  AnyksCiy KKSC

13  Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1
10 Sostinés SC

12 Daugavpils SS

12 SM Nemunas

12 Aukstaitijos plaukimo-triationo akademija
11 Siauliy "Delfinas"

14  Daugavpils SS

10 Kauno PM

12 SM Nemunas

56.97
56.54
55.49
54.55
53.42
54.54
55.20
55.99
56.69
57.76

52.74
51.82
51.11
50.98
49.97
50.95
51.02
51.65
51.98
53.17

4957
49.22
48.84
48.44
48.35
48.37
48.46
49.13
49.31
49.83

47.49
47.41
46.87
46.15
45.92
46.00
46.46
46.95
47.48
47.92
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Kaunas Grand Prix
Kaunas, 26-6-2024

Event 3, Girls, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 9 of 12
0 Jukneviciaté Agnija 12  Sostinés SC 45.49
1 Dagilyté Kamile 13 Alytaus SRC 45.08
2 Matulyté Gusté 11 Kauno PM 44.48
3 Janockinaité Vilté 12 Rokiskio KKSC 43.40
4 Mockeviciate Liepa 12 Alytaus SRC 43.25
5 Rackauskaité Luka 13 Siauliy "Delfinas" 43.36
6 BurtiliGité Rugilé 09 Sostinés SC 43.54
7 AliSauskaité lveta 12 Sostinés SC 44.70
8 VaiSnoraité Gerda Marija 11 SM Nemunas 45.44
9 Augustauskaité Liepa 11  Siauliy "Delfinas" 45.63
Heat 10 of 12
0 Ambraskaité Gabrielé 13 AnykSCiy KKSC 43.18
1 Arlinskaité Miglé 10 Kauno SM Startas 43.03
2 SliaZaité Rugile 13 SK Olimpo Pradzia 42.78
3 Alekseviciaté Joné Manté 12 Kauno PM 42.55
4 Latkauskaité Aukse 10 Kauno PM 41.79
5 Zvirblyté Joré 10  Sostinés SC 42.16
6 Kupryté Urté 13 Kauno PM 42.74
7 Dainyte Ela 13 Kauno SM Startas 43.03
8 Bardisevicitté Luka 14  Rokiskio KKSC 43.10
9 Skroblaité Luka 13  Alytaus SRC 43.21
Heat 11 of 12
0 Gavénaité Saulé 12 SM Nemunas 41.13
1 Jakstaité Urté 12 Kauno PM 40.98
2 Cerkaité Armanda 11  Kauno PM 40.89
3 Venckuteé Elzé 11  Kauno SM Startas 40.45
4 lvanauskaité Rugilé 10 KaunoPM 40.22
5 Simaityté Odilé 11  Sostinés SC 40.23
6 Rolskyté Gabija 10 Kauno SM Startas 40.75
7 Komarova Polina 13  Daugavpils SS 40.90
8 VinevicCiaté Adrija 10 Sostinés SC 41.06
9 Aukstuolyté Emilé 11  SK Olimpo Pradzia 41.28
Heat 12 of 12
0 Jureviciaté Melani 10 Kauno SM Startas 38.62
1 Bubulaité Léja 09 Sostinés SC 38.33
2 Kavaliauskaité Lukné 11  Siauliy "Delfinas" 37.95
3 Jakstonyté Laura 10 Sostinés SC 36.75
4 Askelovi¢ Patricija 06 Sostinés SC 33.25
5 Dektiariova Jekaterina 06 Klaipédos Gintaro SC 2 34.68
6 Zelenkaité Irana 10 Rokiskio KKSC 36.82
7 Dulke Valerija 09 Sostines SC 38.22
8 Simulyté Meda 11  Siauliy "Delfinas" 38.52
9 Karpaviciute Giedré 11  Sostinés SC 38.85
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